
BOTTLE SERVICE

MOËT & CHANDON
CHAMPAGNE NECTAR IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ 

VEUVE CLICQUOT
CHAMPAGNE BRUT (YELLOW LABEL) 

DOM PÉRIGNON
CHAMPAGNE BRUT VINTAGE (2010)

PERRIER JOVET GRAN BRUT 

ARMAND DE BRIGNAL BRUT
ACE OF SPADES

275

250

500

200

700

BUBBLES

KETEL ONE

200

TITO'S

175

CIROC

250

HENNESSY VSOP

200

MARTELL BLUE SWIFT

200

PATRÓN

250

DON JULIO

200

CASAMIGOS ANEJO 

250

REMY 1738

250


